
Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 octobre 2023

Equip'Athlé - Tour Automnal (30-34)

283566

lunel-lao

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 04       Vent : +3.6

1 FRACHON Clara 2331938 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''28 38

4 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''42 19

6 ASTIER TRIA Clarisse 2170571 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''84 15

50m / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 07       Vent : +3.5

1 ELLAPIN LE BAYEC Helena 2101194 BEF /12 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7''53 34

2 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''25 21

3 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''34 20

4 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''44 19

50m / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 14h 20       Vent : +3.0

1 MATIP NGOM Salambo 2478122 BEF /11 Asad - S/l Union Montelimar Sports 07 ARA 7''32 38

3 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''86 28

4 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''91 27

50m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 26       Vent : +2.7

1 LORUSSO Arthur 2580659 BEM /11 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 7''42 31

5 MARTOS Charlie 2390198 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''39 17

50m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 29       Vent : +3.1

1 RUIS GAUTHIER Edwyn 2251614 BEM /11 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 7''34 32

3 FERNANDEZ-RUIZ Esteban 2384930 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''38 18

50m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 35       Vent : +2.7

1 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''02 21

2 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''12 19

50m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 14h 39       Vent : +3.3

1 MESSALIER Raphael 1932695 BEM /11 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 7''75 25

2 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''84 24

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 05       Vent : +2.8

1 GENDRE FOURNIER Louise 2346696 MIF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 11''50 22

2 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''82 19

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 09       Vent : +4.8

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 MIF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 10''75 33

6 BYAR SALAZAR Quetzali-luna 2571688 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''95 12

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 12       Vent : +1.9

1 COLONNA Margaux 2577671 MIF /09 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''59 21

3 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''29 16

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 6      à 15h 17       Vent : +4.3

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 MIF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 10''62 34

5 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''22 16

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 7      à 15h 21       Vent : +2.4

1 BREAT Solene 2120296 MIF /10 Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 11''54 21

5 BRETAGNON Sarah 2200913 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13''55 9
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Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 octobre 2023

Equip'Athlé - Tour Automnal (30-34)
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lunel-lao

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

80m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 8      à 15h 24       Vent : +4.1

1 ROUMI Ava 1900733 MIF /10 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 12''00 18

4 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''65 14

80m / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 33       Vent : +3.7

1 CAPUANO Alessandro 1921092 MIM /09 Mauguio Carnon Athletisme 34 OC 11''36 16

3 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''73 14

120m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 58       Vent : +2.5

1 LABORIE Noelie 2563564 MIF /10 Ma2m - S/l Mireval Gardiole Athletism 34 OC 16''60 29

3 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18''80 18

120m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 00       Vent : +2.4

1 MARTIN Emmy 2111187 MIF /09 Mauguio Carnon Athletisme 34 OC 16''61 29

5 CHAMPENOIS Lucile 2573518 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 24''08 2

1 000m / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 31

1 MOURABIT Kenza 2019427 BEF /11 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 3'35''22 32

9 BEAUMET Mae 2571671 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'00''50 19

10 LAPORTE Inaya 1998287 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'02''27 19

13 KAZMIERCZAK Eva 2518457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'14''83 17

16 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'24''77 15

1 000m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 45

1 RAMI Ahmed 2233305 BEM /11 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 3'31''17 25

4 HENRY Marius 2114120 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'37''58 22

14 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'56''87 6

1 000m / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 59

1 MIGNON Tom 2351087 BEM /12 Ma2m - S/l Mireval Gardiole Athletism 34 OC 3'31''03 25

2 BERGOGNE Romain 2114127 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'37''78 22

6 BLAIN Esteban 2465374 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'55''81 17

1 000m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 08

1 DELELEE Manon 2357767 MIF /10 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 3'34''69 26

6 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'55''09 18

1 000m / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 17

1 DEJOUX Ana 2536757 MIF /09 Asad - S/l Usa Aubenas 07 ARA 3'35''05 26

6 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'29''31 11

1 000m / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 27

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 2'59''92 31

3 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'12''85 23

6 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'27''69 17

50m Haies (65) / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 12       Vent : +2.5

1 LAVAL Leane 2253723 BEF /11 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10''12 22

2 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''45 19

50m Haies (65) / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 56       Vent : +3.0

1 FAYE Armand 2118712 BEM /11 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 8''87 32

4 PAVLOV Daniel 2460905 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''93 13
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80m Haies (76) / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 12h 27       Vent : +2.3

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 MIF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 14''53 24

4 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17''91 13

Hauteur / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELLAPIN LE BAYEC Helena 2101194 BEF /12 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m26 28

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m23 1m26 1m29

o xoooooo

3 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m10 18

1m101m05 1m15

o xxxo

Hauteur / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELELEE Manon 2357767 MIF /10 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 1m48 32

1m361m30 1m38 1m41 1m45 1m48 1m50

o xxooooo

15 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m10 12

1m10

o

Hauteur / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 1m57 28

1m481m45 1m51 1m54 1m57 1m60 1m63

xo xxx-xo-o-

6 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m20 10

1m201m15 1m25

o xxxo

Perche / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

ASTIER TRIA Clarisse 2170571 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

1m20

xxx

Perche / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MESSALIER Raphael 1932695 BEM /11 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 2m00 24

1m601m50 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10

o xxxo-oxo-

3 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m50 10

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60

o xxxooxo

Perche / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUZANCRE-HOYER Tessa 2431183 MIF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 2m20 22

2m102m00 2m20 2m30

o xxxxo-

4 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m80 11

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00

o x-xoo-xo-o

6 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m60 6

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70

xo xooxxoxo

7 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m50 3

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60

xo xxxxooo

CHAMPENOIS Lucile 2573518 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

1m20

xxx
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Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 octobre 2023

Equip'Athlé - Tour Automnal (30-34)

283566

lunel-lao

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

Longueur / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRACHON Clara 2331938 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m59 (NC) 37

NC4m59 4m56 NC X NC

8 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m45 (NC) 20

NC3m13 3m27 NC 3m45 NC

12 KAZMIERCZAK Eva 2518457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m27 (NC) 18

NC2m99 3m19 NC 3m27 NC

13 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m06 (NC) 15

NC3m06 2m92 NC 2m43 NC

19 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m83 (NC) 12

NCX X NC 2m83 NC

21 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m61 (NC) 9

NC2m53 2m57 NC 2m61 NC

Longueur / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 SOULAS Myriam 2491210 BEF /11 Asad - S/l Usa Aubenas 07 ARA 4m15 (NC) 30

NC3m91 4m09 NC 4m15 NC

6 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m52 (NC) 21

NC3m22 2m81 NC 3m52 NC

10 BEAUMET Mae 2571671 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m01 (NC) 15

NC2m86 3m01 NC X NC

Longueur / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUIS GAUTHIER Edwyn 2251614 BEM /11 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 4m25 (NC) 27

NC4m25 4m24 NC 3m97 NC

7 BERGOGNE Romain 2114127 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m71 (NC) 21

NC3m71 3m62 NC 3m51 NC

12 HENRY Marius 2114120 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m49 (NC) 18

NC3m38 3m43 NC 3m49 NC

Longueur / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m98 (NC) 24

NC3m61 3m63 NC 3m98 NC

2 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m91 (NC) 23

NC3m91 X NC X NC

14 FERNANDEZ-RUIZ Esteban 2384930 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m06 (NC) 13

NC2m44 2m79 NC 3m06 NC

17 MARTOS Charlie 2390198 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m91 (NC) 11

NC2m45 2m75 NC 2m91 NC

PAVLOV Daniel 2460905 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS (NC)

DNS

Longueur / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 MIF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m39 (NC) 28

4m39 4m01 X

16 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m88 (NC) 21

3m66 3m88 3m73

26 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m52 (NC) 16

NC3m52 3m50 NC 3m17 NC

31 BYAR SALAZAR Quetzali-luna 2571688 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m35 (NC) 14

3m24 X 3m35

32 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m32 (NC) 14

3m16 3m32 3m18

36 BRETAGNON Sarah 2200913 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m11 (NC) 11

3m04 3m11 2m98
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Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 octobre 2023

Equip'Athlé - Tour Automnal (30-34)

283566

lunel-lao

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

Longueur / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CRESCENCE Loris 1841267 MIM /09 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 5m56 (NC) 32

NC5m41 5m56 NC 5m29 NC

14 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m42 (NC) 20

NC4m38 4m42 NC 4m38 NC

20 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m66 (NC) 12

NC3m08 3m66 NC 3m58 NC

Triple Saut / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESTEVE Louise 2377134 BEF /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8m18 (NC) 23

NC8m18 8m05 NC 8m18 NC

2 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m92 (NC) 20

NC7m61 7m72 NC 7m92 NC

3 LAPORTE Inaya 1998287 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m62 (NC) 18

NC7m62 X NC X NC

CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS (NC)

NCDNS

Triple Saut / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAVIER Camille 2274658 BEM /12 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 8m88 (NC) 24

NC8m70 8m88 NC 8m42 NC

8 BLAIN Esteban 2465374 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m88 (NC) 11

NC6m88 6m60 NC 6m30 NC

9 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m38 (NC) 8

NC6m38 6m38 NC X NC

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIVERT Maya 1920729 BEF /11 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 7m67 24

7m676m80 7m27

1 DESPOTOVIC Mila 2512818 BEF /12 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 7m67 24

5m806m99 7m67

9 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m95 17

5m955m13 5m78

25 LAPORTE Inaya 1998287 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m65 3

3m583m65 3m36

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUOPDAZOCK Jessy 1886483 BEM /11 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m78 25

7m577m78 7m66

16 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m15 7

3m644m15 3m72

22 FERNANDEZ-RUIZ Esteban 2384930 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m98 1

2m38X 2m98

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHOUZENOUX Lily 2520852 MIF /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8m15 26

8m15X X

6 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m54 19

6m235m95 6m54

7 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m30 17

6m246m30 6m05

20 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m89 8

4m594m46 4m89

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAUL-GOMEZ Joshua 2172244 MIM /10 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 10m44 27

10m189m89 10m44

4 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m34 11

5m695m83 6m34
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Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CASTANDET Cloe 2272479 BEF /11 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 18m76 25

18m4814m63 18m76

4 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m18 14

12m18X 11m07

6 BEAUMET Mae 2571671 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m91 7

X8m91 X

7 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m35 6

X8m35 X

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m29 22

19m29X 18m01

7 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m07 7

XX 11m07

BRETAGNON Sarah 2200913 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

BYAR SALAZAR Quetzali-luna 2571688 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAYE Armand 2118712 BEM /11 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 14m59 20

X14m59 14m52

2 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14m34 20

14m34X X

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAYNAUD Clement 1875762 MIM /09 Lunel A. 34 OC 26m57 26

26m5721m22 25m88

9 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m54 9

13m3713m54 X

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOULAS Myriam 2491210 BEF /11 Asad - S/l Usa Aubenas 07 ARA 24m45 24

X24m45 21m90

3 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 20m64 21

20m6420m55 19m69

5 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m83 1

6m83X X

KAZMIERCZAK Eva 2518457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALIPS Maxence 2536306 BEM /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 13m21 15

XX 13m21

PAVLOV Daniel 2460905 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

XX X

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 POCHET Lisa 2285118 MIF /09 Asad - S/l Usa Aubenas 07 ARA 27m25 25

26m8225m72 27m25

7 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m44 15

X17m44 17m44
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GENTILLELA Zoe 2355754 BEF /11 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 24m54 34

23m49X 24m54

3 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m94 26

17m9412m26 16m66

8 ASTIER TRIA Clarisse 2170571 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m45 20

10m9112m45 8m48

9 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m26 17

9m688m40 11m26

15 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m49 5

6m997m49 7m40

BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRUCHART Arthur 2175251 BEM /11 Montpellier Athletic Mediterra 34 OC 23m06 26

21m6323m06 X

11 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m87 15

13m87X X

17 BLAIN Esteban 2465374 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m67 13

XX 12m67

18 MARTOS Charlie 2390198 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m54 12

12m5410m96 9m28

24 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m10 6

6m857m88 9m10

25 BERGOGNE Romain 2114127 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m82 6

X8m82 X

30 HENRY Marius 2114120 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m10 3

5m117m10 X

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAUPENOT-JEANJEAN Anais 1889228 MIF /09 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 19m92 25

19m4917m13 19m92

3 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m82 21

15m5116m82 13m10

8 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m13 15

13m1310m62 12m66

9 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m49 14

12m49X

19 CHAMPENOIS Lucile 2573518 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m57 2

6m573m50 5m11

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (15/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 34m75 29

33m4634m75 32m38

8 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 22m00 18

17m3818m82 22m00
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